153
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
Miniature Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
+125°C WIDE TEMPERATURE RANGE, RADIAL LEADS, POLARIZED
FEATURES
•  -55°C ~ +125°C EXTENDED OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE
• LOW IMPEDANCE AND HIGH RIPPLE CURRENT AT HIGH FREQUENCY
NRWX Series

(Vdc)
Dissipation Factor
+20°C/120Hz
Ripple Current Rating (mA)
+125°C/100KHz
Max. ESR (:)
+20°C/100KHz
Load Life Hours
@+125°C
NRWX221M10V8x12.5F 220
10
0.20 280 0.26 1,000
NRWX331M10V10x12.5F 330 0.20 350 0.20 2,000
NRWX471M10V10x12.5F 470 0.20 380 0.17 2,000
NRWX102M10V10x20F 1000 0.20 580 0.12 2,000
NRWX222M10V12.5x25F 2200 0.20 1050 0.05 2,000
NRWX332M10V16x25F 3300 0.20 1150 0.04 2,000
NRWX472M10V16x31.5F 4700 0.20 1500 0.03 2,000
NRWX101M16V8x11.5F 100
16
0.16 250 0.39 1,000
NRWX221M16V10x12.5F 220 0.16 350 0.20 2,000
NRWX331M16V10x12.5F 330 0.16 380 0.17 2,000
NRWX471M16V10x16F 470 0.16 490 0.15 2,000
NRWX102M16V12.5x20F 1000 0.16 770 0.07 2,000
NRWX222M16V16x25F 2200 0.16 1150 0.04 2,000
NRWX332M16V16x31.5F 3300 0.16 1500 0.03 2,000
NRWX101M25V8x12.5F 100
25
0.14 280 0.26 1,000
NRWX221M25V10x12.5F 220 0.14 380 0.17 2,000
NRWX331M25V10x16F 330 0.14 480 0.15 2,000
NRWX471M25V10x20F 470 0.14 580 0.12 2,000
NRWX102M25V12.5x25F 1000 0.14 1050 0.05 2,000
NRWX222M25V16x31.5F 2200 0.14 1500 0.03 2,000
NRWX470M35V8x12.5F 47
35
0.12 230 0.45 1,000
NRWX101M35V10x12.5F 100 0.12 315 0.35 2,000
NRWX221M35V10x16F 220 0.12 420 0.29 2,000
NRWX331M35V10x20F 330 0.12 580 0.20 2,000
NRWX471M35V12.5x20F 470 0.12 630 0.12 2,000
NRWX102M35V16x25F 1000 0.12 980 0.06 2,000
NRWX1R0M50V8x11.5F 1.0
50
0.10 28 2.0 1,000
NRWX2R2M50V8x11.5F 2.2 0.10 42 1.8 1,000
NRWX3R3M50V8x11.5F 3.3 0.10 49 1.5 1,000
NRWX4R7M50V8x11.5F 4.7 0.10 70 1.15 1,000
NRWX100M50V8x11.5F 10 0.10 150 0.95 1,000
NRWX220M50V8x11.5F 22 0.10 210 0.65 1,000
NRWX330M50V8x12.5F 33 0.10 230 0.45 1,000
NRWX470M50V8x12.5F 47 0.10 230 0.45 1,000
NRWX101M50V10x12.5F 100 0.10 315 0.35 2,000
NRWX221M50V10x20F 220 0.10 560 0.20 2,000
NRWX331M50V12.5x20F 330 0.10 630 0.12 2,000
NRWX471M50V12.5x20F 470 0.10 770 0.10 2,000
NRWX102M50V16x31.5F 1000 0.10 1200 0.045 2,000
RIPPLE CURRENT CORRECTION FACTOR
Frequency (Hz) 100Hz ~ <1KHz 1KHz ~ <10KHz > 10K
C < 4.7PF 0.4 0.7 1.0